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		Participants
	
	
	Email

	Benze Yenni
	
	
	yd@benze.at

	Dunkley Tom
	
	
	tom.dunkley@roche.com

	Guerra Vania
	
	
	vania.guerra@protonmail.com

	Hänni Monika
	
	
	monikahaenni@bluewin.ch
monika.haenni@rdko.nestle.com

	Iordache Alina Luiza 
	
	
	alinaluiza@gmail.com

	Lowe Kristin
	
	
	kristin@solrosdevelopment.com

	Masi Valentina
	
	
	valentina.masi@outlook.com

	Luhanga Mchechu Mercy
	
	
	mercymchechu@gmail.com

	Miller David
	
	
	david.miller2@cembra.ch

	Neagu Malina 
	
	
	maneagu@deloittece.com

	Olbert Simone
	
	
	hello@simoneolbert.com

	Raluca Alecu
	
	
	raluca.alecu@orange.com

	Rosu Annamaria
	
	
	mamicaiubitoare@googlemail.com

	Spuza Oana
	
	
	ospuza@gmail.com

	Vilau Alina
	
	
	alina.vilau@yahoo.com

	Villumsen Steen Jong
	
	
	steen.villumsen@LEGO.com




	
	
	



Faculty:
Petra Müller-Demary, demary@solutionsurfers.ro 
Daniel Meier, daniel.meier@solutionsurfers.com

Train the Trainer Program:
Sunil Hasmukharay, sunil@hcconsultantsgroup.com
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